End Feed Capillary Fittings
Part of the Conex product family
6
Conex
Delcop End Feed
Copper 6mm - 54mm
Slow Elbow
Copper x Copper

Copper x Male Thread (Taper)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
DC60764281 28 x 1 10 49.93
N.B. Designed for soft soldering only. For red brass tails refer to product code DC70764
Female Bent Union Connector (Spigot)
Copper x Swivel Female Thread
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
4096A022008000 22 x 1 10 25.36
N.B. Designed for soft soldering only.
Bent Cylinder Union (Cone)
Copper x Swivel Female Thread
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4096C022008000 22 x 1 10 20.41
N.B. Designed for soft soldering only.
DC60763
DC60764
DC6076AB

DC6334151/2 15 x 1/2 10 27.56
DC6334223/4 22 x 3/4 10 31.10
DC6334221 22 x 1 1 34.74
DC6334281 28 x 1 1 40.44
N.B. Designed for soft soldering only. For red brass tails refer to product code DC7334
Female Straight Union Connector (Spigot)
Copper x Swivel Female Thread
Item Size Standard Pack Price
inch x mm Quantity £ each
4340A022008000 22 x 1 10 15.26
Supplied with a sealing washer. N.B. Designed for soft soldering only
Female Straight Union Connector (Cone)
Copper x Swivel Female Thread
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4340C022006000 22 x 3/4 25 14.23
4340C022008000 22 x 1 10 12.66
4340C028008000 28 x 1 10 21.88
N.B. Designed for soft soldering only
DC6333
DC6334
DC633AB

Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
DC695MU223/4 22 x 3/4 10 19.76
Supplied with a rubber washer
DC695MU
End Feed Capillary Fittings
Part of the Conex product family
12
Conex
Delcop End Feed
Red Brass 15mm - 54mm
Straight Coupler with Air Vent
Copper x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
4270D015000000 15 10 12.51
4270D022000000 22 10 13.86
DC701D
Female Straight Connector
Copper x Female Thread (Parallel)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4270G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 5.52
4270G015006000 15 x 3/4 10 15.12
4270G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 8.13
4270G022008000 22 x 1 10 18.30
4270G028006000 28 x 3/4 10 18.51
4270G028008000 28 x 1 10 16.89
4270G035010000 35 x 11/4 1 25.36
4270G042012000 42 x 11/2 1 35.29
4270G054016000 54 x 2 1 49.64
DC703
End Feed Capillary Fittings
Part of the Conex product family
13
d
e
lc
o
p
 e
n
d
 f
e
e
d
Male Straight Connector
Copper x Male Thread (Taper)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4243G015002000 15 x 1/4 10 8.90
4243G015003000 15 x 3/8 10 9.66
4243G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 5.50
4243G015006000 15 x 3/4 10 13.20
4243G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 9.17
4243G022008000 22 x 1 10 15.68
4243G028006000 28 x 3/4 10 20.35
4243G028008000 28 x 1 10 15.30
4243G035010000 35 x 11/4 10 28.37
4243G042012000 42 x 11/2 1 36.57
4243G054016000 54 x 2 1 52.35
Elbow with Air Vent
Copper x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
4090D015000000 15 10 14.43
4090D022000000 22 10 18.27
Female Straight Connector
Male Copper x Female Thread (Parallel)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4246G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 18.88
DC7032
DC704
Male Straight Connector
Male Copper x Male Thread (Taper)

Part of the Conex product family
14
Conex
Delcop End Feed
Red Brass 15mm - 54mm
Female Wall Plate Elbow (3 Hole)
Copper x Female Thread (Parallel)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4471G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 12.00
4471G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 15.82
Male Elbow
Copper x Male Thread (Taper)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4092G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 11.36
4092G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 16.05
4092G028008000 28 x 1 10 23.30
4092G035010000 35 x 11/4 1 36.06
4092G042012000 42 x 11/2 1 42.86
4092G054016000 54 x 2 1 75.76
Female Bent Union Connector (Red Brass Tail)
Copper x Female Thread (Parallel)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4096G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 28.06
4096G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 32.92
4096G022008000 22 x 1 5 43.65
4096G028008000 28 x 1 5 46.31
4096G035010000 35 x 11/4 1 83.52
For copper tails refer to product code DC60763
DC70735
DC7074
DC70763
Male Bent Union Connector (Red Brass Tail with Internal Lugs)
Copper x Male Thread (Taper)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4098G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 27.95
4098G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 32.31
4098G028008000 28 x 1 10 43.65
For copper tails refer to product code DC60764
DC70764
Female Elbow
Copper x Female Thread (Parallel)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4090G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 9.36
4090G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 13.29
4090G028008000 28 x 1 10 25.17
4090G035010000 35 x 11/4 5 24.21
DC7073
End Feed Capillary Fittings
Part of the Conex product family
15

mm Quantity £ each
DC711351535 35 x 15 x 35 1 46.96
For other sizes refer to product codes DC611, DC611RB, DC611RE, DC611REB, DC611REE
Sweep Tee - Equal
Copper All Ends
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
4131 022022022 22 10 35.34
4131 028028028 28 10 45.77
4131 042042042 42 1 98.01
4131 054054054 54 1 102.45
Tee with Female Branch
Copper x Copper x Female Thread (Parallel)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
Quantity £ each
4130G015004015 15 x 15 x 1/2 10 5.94
4130G022004022 22 x 22 x 1/2 10 7.77
4130G022006022 22 x 22 x 3/4 10 18.51
4130G028004028 28 x 28 x 1/2 10 31.90
4130G028006028 28 x 28 x 3/4 10 34.12
4130G028008028 28 x 28 x 1 10 37.85
4130G035004035 35 x 35 x 1/2 1 52.83
DC708
DC711
DC711P
DC712
Red Brass 15mm - 54mm
1 2
3 (BRANCH)
1 2
3 (BRANCH)
1 2
3 (BRANCH)
End Feed Capillary Fittings
Part of the Conex product family
16
Conex
Delcop End Feed
Tee with Female End
Copper x Female Thread (Parallel) x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
Quantity £ each
4134G015015004 15 x 1/2 x 15 10 6.63
4134G022022004 22 x 1/2 x 22 10 14.07
4134G028028004 28 x 1/2 x 28 1 32.90
DC714
Red Brass 15mm - 54mm
Stop End with Air Vent
Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
4301D015000000 15 10 10.44
4301D022000000 22 10 14.98
Straight Union Coupler (Red Brass Tail)
Copper x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
4340 015000000 15 10 18.01
4340 022000000 22 10 28.49
4340 028000000 28 10 41.51
4340 035000000 35 1 52.93
For copper tails refer to product code DC633
Female Straight Union Connector (Red Brass Tail)
Copper x Female Thread (Parallel)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4340G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 23.79
4340G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 27.49
4340G028008000 28 x 1 10 35.29
4340G035010000 35 x 11/4 1 49.01
4340R042012000 42 x 11/2 1 84.07
4340R054016000 54 x 2 1 114.93
For copper tails refer to product code DC6333
DC717D

e
lc
o
p
 e
n
d
 f
e
e
d
Male Straight Union Connector (Red Brass Tail with Internal Lugs)
Copper x Male Thread (Taper)
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm x inch Quantity £ each
4341G015004000 15 x 1/2 10 24.07
4341G022006000 22 x 3/4 10 27.20
4341G022008000 22 x 1 10 30.33
4341G028008000 28 x 1 10 35.29
4341G035010000 35 x 11/4 1 47.57
4341R042012000 42 x 11/2 1 75.53
4341R054016000 54 x 2 1 115.75
For copper tails refer to product code DC6334
Tank Connector

5270 067000000 67 1 19.98
5270 076000000 76 1 22.71
5270 108000000 108 1 59.81
5270 133000000 133 1 67.85
5270 159000000 159 1 75.13
DB601
Metric to Imperial Straight Coupler
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
5009 076024000 76x3" 1 67.85
DB601IM
Male Straight Connector
Copper x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
4243G067020000 67x2.1/2" 1 142.32
4243G076024000 76x3" 1 170.84
4243G108032000 108x4" 1 285.90
DB704
Fitting Reducer
Male Copper x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price